
Dressur:
Privat HEST Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt
Sarah Holst Schødt Ariel EG 4 6 7 17
Juliane Larsen Wise Man A Kila 5 5 6 16
Isabell Seest Sjørup Unicorn's Santino 3 2 5 10
Emma Trosdahl Latino 1 4 - 5
Grethe Hassing Spansdals Zacho 1  - 4 5
Vicky B. Jensen Torino Majlund 1 3 - 4
Annemette Kjærsgaard Negita Nord 2  - - 2

Privat PONY Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Rebecca Holst Schødt Drei Mal Drei W 5 5 4 14
Rosa Christensen Vandrup's Wonder Girl  - 4 7 11
Ida Rosenvang Andersen Darwins Eugene 1 2 6 9
Lærke Vestergaard Strandgaards Champ 2 6 - 8
Naja Lind Stampe Jægersborgs Hattrick 4 1 3 8
Vibe Vestergaard Larsmindes Herkules 3 3 - 6
Vibe Vestergaard Denny - - 5 5
Clara Gregersen Liberty's Mr. Universe 1  - - 1
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Elevhest Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Anne-Jo Langkilde Lauesen Chagall 4 3 7 14
Jette Deleuran Limbo 5 4 5 14
Heidi Rytter Sjørup Rufus 1 6 6 13
Kamilla Matthiesen Blachmann 1 5  - 6
Rikke Nielsen Frederik 3  -  - 3
Tina Justesen Danio 2  -  - 2
Signe Kokkendorff Sita 1  -  - 1

Elevpony Dressur 
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Alberte Primdahl Pedersen Fie 1  - 7 8
Lærke Vestergaard Quispus/Rufus 1 1 6 8
Emilie Hesselberg Jensen Holger/Fie 1 5 2 8
Christina Kampouromi Svend/Fie 1 6 1 8
Mathilde Kristiansen Rufus 5 3 0 8
Vibe Vestergaard Svend 2  - 4 6
Clara Gregersen Quispus/Portia 1 4 1 6
Joanna Boldrup Svend/Portia 3 2 1 6
Ida Linaa Sørensen Arne/Chloé 4 1 - 5
Sara Svenningsen Fie - - 5 5
Cecilie Søndergård Kristensen Quispus 1  - 3 4
Emma Søndergaard Hidalgo 1 1 1 3
Naja Bigum Emanon 1 1 1 3
Silja Højbjerg Viskum Emanon 1 1 1 3
Mille Fjølner Chiquita/Arne 1 1 1 3
Agnethe Obel Pedersen Quispus/Arne 1 1 - 2
Nicoline Hjorth Chiquita 1 1 - 2
Nanna Dahl Allentoft Rocky/Arne 1 1 - 2
Louise Thorgaard Pedersen Topper  - 1 1 2
Ida Thorgaard Pedersen Topper  - 1 1 2
Astrid Ruby Thorgaard Emanon  - 1 - 1
Kenzie Gylling Arne  - 1 - 1
Emilie Bondrup Nørregaard Fie  - 1 - 1
Lærke Ballentin Daffodil  - 1 - 1
Ina Juel Møller Svend - - 1 1
Filucca Kristensen Portia - - 1 1
Emma Ambrosius Chiquita - - 1 1



Spring:
Privat HEST spring
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Anna Rosenvang Herkules 4 4 7 15
Niels Christian Simonsen Gershøj's Eid - 5 6 11
Maria Voetmand Casquetta  - 6 - 6
Maibrit Laustsen Nathaniel AJK - - 5 5
Christina Meldgaard Jørgensen Hesselholts Wild Rose 5  - - 5
Maibrit Laustsen Carl AJK 3  - - 3
Maibrit Laustsen La Cornelia AJK 2  - - 2
Heidi Broberg Holmgaards Héloise 1  - - 1
Camilla Ankerstjerne Zoomboy Zuccero 1  - - 1
Anne Sønderbek Amina Row 1  - - 1

Privat PONY spring
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Naja Lind Stampe Jægersborgs Hattrick 5 3 6 14
Margrethe Høgh-Maagaard Spotlights Kira  - 6 5 11
Ida Rosenvang Andersen Darwin's Eugene 4 4 3 11
Alberte Primdahl Pedersen Bjerregårds Bommer  - 2 7 9
Vibe Vestergaard Larsmindes Herkules  - 5 - 5
Clara Wulff Bjerregårds Bommer - - 4 4

Elev PONY spring
Rytter Hest 1. Afd. 2. Afd. 3. Afd. I alt 
Emma Søndergaard Hidalgo 3 6 7 16
Mille Fjølner Quispus/Hidalgo 1 5 6 12
Vibe Vestergaard Hidalgo 5 1 1 7
Karoline Petersen Olaf/Arne 1 2 3 6
Clara Gregersen Quispus/Portia 4 1 1 6
Lærke Ballentin Svend - - 5 5
Emilie Bondrup Nørregaard Fie  - 4 - 4
Ida Lindgaard Ovesen Emanon/Quispus 1 3 - 4
Lea Linaa Fie - - 4 4
Alberte Primdahl Fie 2 1 1 4
Joanna Boldrup Svend/Portia 1 1 1 3
Ida Linaa Svend/Olaf 1 1 - 2
Naja Bigum Emanon - - 2 2
Christina Kampouromi Svend 1  - 1 2
Filucca Kristensen Hidalgo/Portia 1  - 1 2
Lærke Vestergaard Quispus 1  - - 1
Silja Højbjerg Viskum Emanon  - 1 - 1
Kenzie Gylling Arne  - 1 - 1
Emilie Hesselberg Jensen Fie - - 1 1


